Company Housing Address Distance | Rent/ | Special Furnished | Minimal Contact
to TUHH | Month | Features Rental Period
International Apartments | Kieler Strale 45 from no yes 6 months https://www.the-fizz.com/en/student-
Campus GmbH Minutes | 940 € accommodation/hamburg/
Stuart Apartments | Apartments | Am Felde 40 - 50 from enrolment yes 6 months https://www.stuart-
SchloRstraRe Minutes 695 € certificate apartments.com/?lang=en
Boarding House Apartments | Ruststralle 10 from no yes 6 months https://www.boarding-house-
Hamburg Rooms Minutes | 545 € hamburg.de/en/
Suderelbe
Hamburger Apartments | Harburg, Heimfeld, | varies varies no yes varies https://www.hhws.de/en/home/
Wohnraumservice EikRendorf
Die Zimmerei Apartments | Dratelnstralle 20 from no yes 6 months https://zimmerei.apartments/en/rent-
Minutes | 750 € apartment-hamburg-wilhelmsburg/
Europa-Kolleg Apartments | Windmuhlenweg 70 from electricity yes 1-6 months https://europa-kolleg-
Hamburg Rooms Minutes | 400 € charged hamburg.de/en/europa-kolleg-hamburg/at-
separately home-in-hamburg/living-europa-kolleg/
PHNX Apartments | Hannoversche 15 from short stays yes no https://www.phnx.me/
StralSe Minutes 1050 € | possible
KUBUS Apartments | Alter Postweg 5-15 from no yes 6 months https://kubus-living.com/en/
Rooms Heimfelder StralRe Minutes 730 €
Urban Living Apartments | Behringstralle 50 from no yes 2 year contract, | https://www.urban-living-hamburg.de/en/
Hamburg Minutes 760 € terminable after
6 months
Vivo Phoenix Apartments | Hannoversche 10 from no yes 3 months https://vivophoenix-vermietung.de/
Stralle Minutes 380 €
Felixx Student Apartments | Theodor-Yorck- 15 from interns and yes 6 months https://www.felixx-student.de/en/student-
Homes StralSe Minutes 635 € PhD residences/hamburg-harburg/
students
Stacey Rooms varies from 40 from no yes 3 months https://www.stacey.de/hamburg
minutes 695 €
Elevon Apartments | Apartments | varies ca. 40 from no yes 6 months https://elevon-apartments.de/en/hamburg-
minutes 799 € furnished-apartments-2/
lifeX Rooms varies ca. 40 from no yes 3 months https://joinlifex.com/hamburg/homes
minutes 720 €




